General information about company

Scrip code 509055

NSE Symbol VISAKAIND
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE392A01013

Name of the company

VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. PNy VeI Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly [ No. Of Total nos. 9 class of securities (1X)
No. of - a % of total no.
CHEgERY Nos. Of fully paid FEIE | ST SETES of shares i i
Category | of ' ° 2 lup underlying | held (VI1) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : _ (calculated as Total
n shareholder equity | Depository | = otal as
(ny shares . per SCRR, 1957) % of
(I shares | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ Class eg: | Class RO
held (1V) held V1) V1) (VIII) As a % of | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) gy
M)
Promoter
(A) & 8 6620873 6620873 41.69 6620873 6620873 |[41.69
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 23264 9260079 9260079 58.31 9260079 9260079 | 58.31
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares
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held by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 23272 15880952 15880952 (100 15880952 15880952 | 100
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
: Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in | or otherwise
. No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares - . Number of
Category : Shares Outstanding | convertible (X1 ]
Underlying . - . equity shares
Category | of - Underlying [ convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding - . A A held in
(N shareholder ; Outstanding | securities and | percentage of S a S a AT
convertible : % of % of | dematerialized
(D] e i Warrants No. Of diluted share 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total |\ @ total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa% |(a) |Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 41.69 2100000 | 31.72 |6620873
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 58.31 8958152
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2100000 | 13.22 (15579025

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of. as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
- i i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- SAETES . SHETES SITETES Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up lljjned%rsli);'onrg EEId ) gzalzl:lated as a %
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares equity pository | = P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts [ (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class | . Total
held | VD (V1) 1957) (VII) | X egry Voting
V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
@) er‘%'l"v'l‘fj‘ij'sé';m; 5 6000540 6000540 |37.78 6000540 6000540 |37.78
) g;‘e’cgg)‘er 3 620333 620333 [3.91 620333 620333 [3.91
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 6620873 6620873 | 41.69 6620873 6620873 | 41.69
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 8 6620873 6620873 | 41.69 6620873 6620873 | 41.69
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
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B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 2 1072 1072 0.01 1072 1072 0.01
@) Foreign Partfalio gy 489139 489139 | 3.08 489139 489139 | 3.08
Investors
Financial
U) Institutions/ 9 16439 16439 0.1 16439 16439 0.1
Banks
Sub-Total (B)(1) 32 506650 506650 3.19 506650 506650 |3.19
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders SRy 4292903 4292903 | 27.03 4292903 4292903 | 27.03
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 20 1686503 1686503 | 10.62 1686503 1686503 | 10.62
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with 5 123100 123100 0.78 123100 123100 |0.78
RBI
@) ATy Sl 876 2650923 2650923 | 16.69 2650923 2650923 | 16.69
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 23232 8753429 8753429 |55.12 8753429 8753429 |55.12
Total Public
Shareholding 23264 9260079 9260079 |58.31 9260079 9260079 |58.31
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 23272 15880952 15880952 | 100 15880952 15880952 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 23272 15880952 15880952 | 100 15880952 15880952 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
: Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of | Shares pledged
a % assuming Locked in | or otherwise
oAl No. of S full conversion
Shares Shares Underlying ol; convertible shares (XI1) | encumbered Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Y 1 convertible A A held in
: Outstanding - percentage of Sa S a ReAF
convertible securities - % of o of |dematerialized
fo Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants VID+(X) Asa | (@) |Shares NO- (@) | ghares
(Xi) (a) (VIN+(X)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 37.78 2100000 | 35 6000540
(d) 3.91 0 0 620333
Sub-Total (A)(1) 41.69 2100000 | 31.72 | 6620873
2) Foreign
I I I I
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Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

41.69 2100000 | 31.72 | 6620873

B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions

1)

@) 0.01 0

3.08 489139

(€)

0.1 13089

(f)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 3.19 502228

Non-institutions

(3)

27.03 3998918

(a(i)

10.62 1686503

(a(ii))

0.78 123100

(b)

16.69 2647403

(€)

Sub-Total (B)(3) 55.12 8455924

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

58.31 8958152

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2 ) 100 15579025

2100000 | 13.22

Total (A+B+C) 100 15579025

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

G
VIVEKANAND

G SAROJA

GADDAM VAMSI
KRISHNA

GADDAM
VRITIKA

GADDAM
VAISHNAVI

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

ACVPG2011Q

AFSPG1566L

ARKPK1655L

AKDPG6606R

ANXPG4695F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5786071

194139

12330

4000

4000

6000540

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5786071

194139

12330

4000

4000

6000540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.43

1.22

0.08

0.03

0.03

37.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in eac

h class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

5786071

194139

12330

4000

4000

6000540

Class eg:y

Total

5786071

194139

12330

4000

4000

6000540
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.43

1.22

0.08 0.03

0.03

37.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.43

1.22

0.08 0.03

0.03

37.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherw|

ise encumbered

X1y

No. (a)

2100000

0

0

2100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

36.29

0

0

35

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5786071

194139

12330 4000

4000

6000540

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Trusts

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LIMITED

ARUDRA ROOFINGS PRIVATE

G.VIVEKANAND FAMILY
TRUST

SV FAMILY
TRUST

PAN (I1)

AABCV1454D

AACTG3602]

AAVTS1201N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

568133

36700

15500

620333
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held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

568133

36700

15500

620333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.58

0.23

0.1

3.91

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

568133

36700

15500

620333

Class eg:y

Total

568133

36700

15500

620333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.58

0.23

0.1

3.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€Y

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.58

0.23

0.1

3.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

568133

36700

15500

620333
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3
Name of the ]
SUNDAR IYER AJAY UPADHYAYA VANAJA SUNDAR IYER Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)
PAN (I1) AAAPI1080N AAAPUO699R AAGPI2464) Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 243874 360861 250000 854735
held (1V)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 243874 360861 250000 854735
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 154 2.27 1.57 5.38
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 243874 360861 250000 854735
Class eg:y

Total 243874 360861 250000 854735
Totalasa % of |y 2.27 157 5.38

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible
securities (as a 154 2.27 1.57 5.38
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

243874 360861 250000 854735

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate IEPF

g i Ko More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category

than 1 percentage

NS @7 11 VIGILANCE SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (11) AAACV6834E Total
No. of the 1 1
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1435832 108968 108968
held (IV)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1435832 108968 108968
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, e 0.69 0.69
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1435832 108968 108968
Class eg:y
Total 1435832 108968 108968

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L 0.69 0.69
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