General information about company								
Scrip code	509055							
NSE Symbol	VISAKAIND							
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE392A01013							
Name of the company	VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	C		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category	Category of	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	
(I)	shareholder (II)					= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6620873			6620873	41.69	6620873		6620873	41.69
(B)	Public	23264	9260079			9260079	58.31	9260079		9260079	58.31
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
	Shares										

(C2)	held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	23272	15880952		15880952	100	15880952	15880952	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
C-4	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
Category (I)	shareholder (II)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.69			2100000	31.72	6620873		
(B)	Public				58.31					8958152		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100			2100000	13.22	15579025		

Table	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
				No. Of	N. Of	Tatal	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			d in
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly d paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares		No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promote	er and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	6000540			6000540	37.78	6000540		6000540	37.78
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	620333			620333	3.91	620333		620333	3.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	6620873			6620873	41.69	6620873		6620873	41.69
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	6620873			6620873	41.69	6620873		6620873	41.69

В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	1072			1072	0.01	1072		1072	0.01	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	21	489139			489139	3.08	489139		489139	3.08	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	16439			16439	0.1	16439		16439	0.1	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		32	506650			506650	3.19	506650		506650	3.19	
(3)	Non-institutions	on-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	22331	4292903			4292903	27.03	4292903		4292903	27.03	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1686503			1686503	10.62	1686503		1686503	10.62	
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	5	123100			123100	0.78	123100		123100	0.78	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	876	2650923			2650923	16.69	2650923		2650923	16.69	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		23232	8753429			8753429	55.12	8753429		8753429	55.12	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		23264	9260079			9260079	58.31	9260079		9260079	58.31	
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- Noi	Public shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		23272	15880952			15880952	100	15880952		15880952	100	
Total (A+B+C)		23272	15880952			15880952	100	15880952		15880952	100	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding	g pattern of the Pror	noter	and Pro	moter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				37.78			2100000	35	6000540	
(d)				3.91			0	0	620333	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				41.69			2100000	31.72	6620873	
(2)	Foreign									

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				41.69			2100000	31.72	6620873
В	Table III - St	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder							
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(e)				3.08					489139
(f)				0.1					13089
Sub-Total (B)(1)				3.19					502228
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				27.03					3998918
(a(ii))				10.62					1686503
(b)				0.78					123100
(e)				16.69					2647403
Sub-Total (B)(3)				55.12					8455924
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				58.31					8958152
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					15579025
Total (A+B+C)				100			2100000	13.22	15579025

		Indivi	duals/Hindu undiv	ided Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	G VIVEKANAND	G SAROJA	GADDAM VAMSI KRISHNA	GADDAM VRITIKA	GADDAM VAISHNAVI	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ACVPG2011Q	AFSPG1566L	ARKPK1655L	AKDPG6606R	ANXPG4695F	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5786071	194139	12330	4000	4000	6000540			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5786071	194139	12330	4000	4000	6000540			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.43	1.22	0.08	0.03	0.03	37.78			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	5786071	194139	12330	4000	4000	6000540			
Class eg:y									
Total	5786071	194139	12330	4000	4000	6000540			

Total as a % of						
Total Voting rights	36.43	1.22	0.08	0.03	0.03	37.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.43	1.22	0.08	0.03	0.03	37.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)	2100000	0	0	0	0	2100000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	36.29	0	0	0	0	35
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5786071	194139	12330	4000	4000	6000540
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Trusts	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUDRA ROOFINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	G.VIVEKANAND FAMILY TRUST	SV FAMILY TRUST								
PAN (II)	AABCV1454D	AACTG3602J	AAVTS1201N	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3							
No. of fully paid up equity shares	568133	36700	15500	620333							

held (IV)					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	568133	36700	15500	620333	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.58	0.23	0.1	3.91	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg: X	568133	36700	15500	620333	
Class eg:y					
Total	568133	36700	15500	620333	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.58	0.23	0.1	3.91	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.58	0.23	0.1	3.91	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in	568133	36700	15500	620333	

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNDAR IYER	AJAY UPADHYAYA	VANAJA SUNDAR IYER	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPI1080N	AAAPU0699R	AAGPI2464J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	243874	360861	250000	854735
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	243874	360861	250000	854735
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	2.27	1.57	5.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	243874	360861	250000	854735
Class eg:y				
Total	243874	360861	250000	854735
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	2.27	1.57	5.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of				

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	2.27	1.57	5.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	243874	360861	250000	854735
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Bodies Corporate	IEPF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIGILANCE SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACV6834E		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1435832	108968	108968		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1435832	108968	108968		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.04	0.69	0.69		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1435832	108968	108968		
Class eg:y					
Total	1435832	108968	108968		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.04	0.69	0.69		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.04	0.69	0.69	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1435832	108968	108968	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				